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Women / XB / Child A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Cali Barela126
Flip 2 It

9.000 8.950 9.1009.125 36.175
1 7 1T 5 1 

1 

Alyssa Hall175
North Bay

8.875 8.875 9.1758.850 35.775
2 10 6T 3 2 

2 

Sydney Moore136
Flip 2 It

8.450 9.025 9.2008.825 35.500
5 4 9 2 3 

3 

Paige Barnum107
American Sports Acro

8.425 8.850 9.0509.050 35.375
6T 11T 3T 6 4 

4 

Isabella Trinidad179
North Bay

8.775 8.850 8.8258.900 35.350
3T 11T 5 10 5 

5 

Nithila Rajan193
West Valley

8.275 9.000 9.1508.850 35.275
8 5 6T 4 6 

6 

Ria Khanna188
West Valley

8.075 8.900 8.9759.125 35.075
10 8T 1T 7 7 

7 

Ryan Stewart178
North Bay

8.775 9.125 8.5258.575 35.000
3T 2 11 14 8 

8 

Shelby Stratton141
Flip 2 It

8.050 8.850 9.5258.500 34.925
11T 11T 12 1 9 

9 

Iris Li190
West Valley

7.800 9.100 8.7509.050 34.700
14 3 3T 11 10 

10 

Hailey Rose139
Flip 2 It

8.050 8.900 8.8758.850 34.675
11T 8T 6T 9 11 

11 

Sofia Ortiz177
North Bay

8.425 9.250 8.9007.900 34.475
6T 1 15 8 12 

12 

Macormic Stark112
American Sports Acro

8.175 8.975 8.5508.725 34.425
9 6 10 13 13 

13 

Taylor Allen106
American Sports Acro

8.025 8.775 8.6258.400 33.825
13 14 13 12 14 

14 

Cece Wiener163
GymWorld

7.750 7.400 8.2758.250 31.675
15 15 14 15 15 

15 
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